Date

5
6 Saturday, April 20
7 Saturday, April 27

8 Friday, May 3
Saturday, May 4

9 Saturday, May 4

12 Saturday, May 25
13 Sunday, May 26

14 June 7-9, 2019
15 June 20-23, 2019

16 June 27-30, 2019

17 July 10-13, 2019

2019 BLUE LIGHTNING TRACK CLUB SCHEDULE

DEVELOPMENT SEASON BEGINS
Meet

Meet - District 6 GRPA State Qualifiers
Meet - The Track Lab (Summer Preview))

Meet - GRPA Hall of Fame StateTrack & Field Meet
Meet - GRPA Hall of Fame StateTrack & Field Meet

Meet - The Track Lab (Spring Championship)
INVITATIONAL SEASON BEGINS

Atlanta Georgia Relays (International Invitational)
Atlanta Georgia Relays (International Invitational)

JUNIOR OLYMPIC SERIES & QUALIFIERS MEETS
JO Meet - AAU District Championships (specific events)
JO Meet - USATF Georgia Association JO Championships

JO Meet - AAU Regional Championships (specific events)

AAU Club Nationals ( last chance qualifier)

USATF JUNIOR OLYMPIC SERIES TO BE ANNOUNCED

Location

Jackson H.S.
Discovery H.S.

Lucy Laney H.S.
Lucy Laney H.S.

Discovery H.S.

Westlake High School
Westlake High School

Discovery H.S.
Westlake H.S.

Lower Richland H.S.

Jackson
Lawrenceville

Augusta
Augusta

Lawrenceville

Atlanta
Atlanta

Lawrenceville
Atlanta

Hopkins, SC

ESPN Wide World of Sports Orlando, FL

Arrival Time Meet Starts

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

2:30 PM
7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

3:00 PM
8:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM



18 20-Jul-19 Meet - Georgia Games Marietta High School Marietta, GA 7:00 AM 8:00 AM

NATIONAL AAU JUNIOR OLYMPICS

19 July 27-Aug 3, 2019  JO Meet - AAU National Junior Olympic Games A&T University Greensbooro, NC 7:00 AM 8:00 AM

* Optional meet









