2019 BLUE LIGHTNING TRACK CLUB SCHEDULE

	DEVELOPMENT SEASON BEGINS				
Date 1 Saturday, March 2	Meet Meet - The Track Lab (Spring Trials)	Location Brookwood H.S.	Snellville	Arrival Time 7:00 AM	Meet Starts 8:00 AM
2 Saturday, March 16	Meet - The Track Lab (Season Opener)	Banneker H.S.	Atlanta	7:00 AM	8:00 AM
3 Saturday, March 23	Meet - The Track Lab (That Quarter)	Discovery H.S.	Lawrenceville	7:00 AM	8:00 AM
4 Saturday, April 6	Meet - The Track Lab (Break Meet)	Charles R Drew H.S.	Riverdale	7:00 AM	8:00 AM
5 Saturday, April 13	Meet - The Track Lab (Relay Madness)	Discovery H.S.	Lawrenceville	7:00 AM	8:00 AM
6 Saturday, April 20	Meet - District 6 GRPA State Qualifiers	Jackson H.S.	Jackson	8:00 AM	9:00 AM
7 Saturday, April 27	Meet - The Track Lab (Summer Preview))	Discovery H.S.	Lawrenceville	7:00 AM	8:00 AM
8 Friday, May 3 Saturday, May 4	Meet - GRPA Hall of Fame StateTrack & Field Meet Meet - GRPA Hall of Fame StateTrack & Field Meet	Lucy Laney H.S. Lucy Laney H.S.	Augusta Augusta	2:30 PM 7:00 AM	3:00 PM 8:30 AM
9 Saturday, May 4	Meet - The Track Lab (Spring Championship)	Discovery H.S.	Lawrenceville	7:00 AM	8:00 AM
	INVITATIONAL SEASON BEGINS				
12 Saturday, May 25 13 Sunday, May 26	Atlanta Georgia Relays (International Invitational) Atlanta Georgia Relays (International Invitational)	Westlake High School Westlake High School	Atlanta Atlanta	7:00 AM 7:00 AM	8:00 AM 8:00 AM
	JUNIOR OLYMPIC SERIES & QUALIFIERS MEETS				
14 June 7-9, 2019	JO Meet - AAU District Championships (specific events)	Discovery H.S.	Lawrenceville	7:00 AM	8:00 AM
15 June 20-23, 2019	JO Meet - USATF Georgia Association JO Championships	Westlake H.S.	Atlanta	7:00 AM	8:00 AM
16 June 27-30, 2019	JO Meet - AAU Regional Championships (specific events)	Lower Richland H.S.	Hopkins, SC	7:00 AM	8:00 AM
17 July 10-13, 2019	AAU Club Nationals (last chance qualifier)	ESPN Wide World of Sports	Orlando, FL	7:00 AM	8:00 AM
	USATF JUNIOR OLYMPIC SERIES TO BE ANNOUNCED				

		LAST COMPETITON BEFORE JUNIOR OLYMPICS				
18	20-Jul-19	Meet - Georgia Games	Marietta High School	Marietta, GA	7:00 AM	8:00 AM
		NATIONAL AAU JUNIOR OLYMPICS				
19	July 27-Aug 3, 2019	JO Meet - AAU National Junior Olympic Games	A&T University	Greensbooro, NC	7:00 AM	8:00 AM
		* Optional meet				